AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	T BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF 1 1	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M007	3. EFFECTIVE DATE Refer to block 16C.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NRC-31-08-291M007 RG4-10-1161 (FFS)	NO.	5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other tha	an Item 6) CC	DE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: H. Colón, Jr., 301-492-3620 Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)			(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAT	
DS3 COMPUTING SOLUTIONS INC DS3			98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
1108 SUMMIT AVE STE 5			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTR NRC-31-08-291	ACT/ORDER NO.
PLANO TX 750748554			108, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
CODE 022725308				
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIONS	·
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pr (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wi KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by viri- by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter r and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (t/ regulared) 09	copies of the amendm hich includes a reference to the E DESIGNATED FOR THE R tue of this amendment you de	ent; (b) By acknowledging re re solicitation and amendme ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO esire to change an offer alrea ation and this amendment, a	ceipt of this amendment on each nt numbers. FAILURE OF YO R TO THE HOUR AND DATE & ady submitted, such change ma	ch copy of the UR AC- SPECIFIED MAY y be made
OB	LIGATE: <u>\$89,541.84</u> ()			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	IES ONLY TO MODIFICA			
A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	R 43.103(b).	IANGES (such as changes in pa	ying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Unilateral, FAR 52.217-9 Preliminary Notice of Intent sent via email 6/29/2010				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC The purpose of this modification is to: obligated amounts under the contract by contract period to expire on September 3 1. The ceiling & obligated amounts refle are revised to read: "\$333,687.32." 2. The first sentence under Section B.3 "This contract shall commence on November	 (1) Exercise and ful \$89,541.84, from \$24 30, 2011. According ected under paragraph DURATION OF CONTRACT 	lly fund OPTION PERI 14,145.48 to \$333,68 Ly, the contract is is (a) & (b) of SECT F PERIOD (MAR 1987)	OD 5, thereby increasi 7.32, and extending th modified as follows: ION B.2 CONSIDERATION ALTERNATE 2 MAR 1987 i	AND OBLIGATION
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN TH This modification obligates FY2010 funds		39,541.84.		
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	nged, remains unchanged and in full fo	rce and effect.	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Heriberto Colón, Jr. Contracting Officer		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	alj	18C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person suthorized to sign)			f Contracting Officer)	11-11-045
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE TEMPLATE - NOMOOT SU	NSI REVIEW C	OMPLETE	STANDAF Prescriber	10 FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) b by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53243

. •

T